<u>Waiver</u>

TAKE OFF Fallschirmsport Fehrbellin e.V.

first name / la	ast name:				
address:		street + no.	zin	code	place
date of birth:			-		place
		b		nass	
emergency co	ontact:		phor	ne:	
license no.:		3rd party liability insuranc		valid thru:	
rental gear yes / no	main canopy	jumps overall	jumps the last 12 month	jumps on current main canopy	Wingload exit weight in kg x 2,2 : canopy size in sqft
	and agree to the			sport e.V. I recognize to the state of my skydiving ac	
			Agreement		
airworthy acco my own safety equipment and I declare binding of a material a and their author and other general	ording to the Luft while skydiving the validity of al ngly that in the e- and immaterial na- prized representat ral sports operation	GerPV and the ma . TAKE OFF Fall: I required docume went of an accident ature against TAK ives. The same apons.	anufacturer's instruction schirmsport reserves the nts at any time. t during the entire jump E OFF Fallschirmsport plies to persons entrust	ge. I assure that the para is. I am aware that I am e right to randomly chec ing operation, I waive ar GmbH and TAKE OFF ed with the execution of	solely responsible for k the condition of my ny claims for damages Fallschirmsport e.V. the training, jumping
also extends to technical failur TAKE OFF Fa declaration also	o all claims on the re of both motor allschirmsport Fel	ne occasion of the rized aircraft and hrbellin e.V. Liabi claims of third pa	holding and operation the equipment provided lity due to intent and gr	peration of the respective of the respective aircraft d by TAKE OFF Fallsc coss negligence remains to ance obligations exist or	ft also in the event of hirmsport GmbH and unaffected. The above
take-off and la	nding phase of th		lts are compulsory. W	to the risk of tipping on ith my signature I confir	
aware of the fa	ct that film and p	photo shoots are ul	oiquitous in skydiving a	F Fallschirmsport (Gmb and due to the variety of My right to object in ind	cameras I may appear
				lid, they shall be reinterpreement remains unaffect	
Fehrbellin, da	nte	signa	ture applicant		
Approval of t	he board of dire	ectors to join TA	KE OFF e.V.:		
Fehrbellin da	nte	siona	ture of director		